*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27, 2003 including Annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
*R
oH
S C
OM
PLI

N
C
E
(Ω
)
Model Number
Impedance
(Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC
(Ω)
Max.
IDC
(mA)
Max.
MT4532-250Y 25 ±25 % 0.4 300
MT4532-700Y 70 ±25 % 0.3 300
MT4532-121Y 120 ±25 % 0.3 300
MT4532-131Y 125 ±25 % 0.3 300
MT4516-800Y 80 ±25 % 0.3 300
MT4516-101Y 100 ±25 % 0.1 500
MT4516-151Y 150 ±25 % 0.3 300
MT3225-310Y 31 ±25 % 0.3 400
MT3225-520Y 52 ±25 % 0.3 400
MT3225-600Y 60 ±25 % 0.3 400
MT3266-600Y 60 ±25 % 0.3 400
MT3261-190Y 19 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-260Y 26 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-310Y 31 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-420Y 42 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-500Y 50 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-700Y 70 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT3261-900Y 90 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT2029-070Y 7 ±25 % 0.2 600
MT2029-100Y 10 ±25 % 0.2 600
MT2029-110Y 11 ±25 % 0.2 600
MT2029-170Y 17 ±25 % 0.1 600
MT2029-260Y 26 ±25 % 0.1 600
MT2029-300Y 30 ±25 % 0.1 600
MT2029-400Y 40 ±25 % 0.1 600
MT1608-050Y 5 ±25 % 0.2 600
MT1608-090Y 9 ±25 % 0.2 500
MT1608-300Y 30 ±25 % 0.3 400
MT 4532-  250Y